NCSD 2020-21 Meet Schedule

Tuesday, November 24 @ Pike (6pm)
Saturday, November 28 @ Columbus North (10am)
Tuesday, December 1 vs. Carmel (6pm)
Thursday, December 3 vs. Brownsburg (6pm)
Saturday, December 12 @ Bulldog Relays / Brownsburg (11am)
Friday, December 18 @ County Prelims / Pike (6pm)
Saturday, December 19 @ County Finals / Pike (1:30pm)
Tuesday, December 29 vs. Panther Invite (11:30am)
Saturday, January 9 @ MIC / Carmel (12pm)
Tuesday, January 12 vs. Noblesville (6pm)
Thursday, January 14 @ Hamilton Southeastern (6pm)
Tuesday, January 19 @ Center Grove (6pm)
Saturday, January 23 vs. Homestead (11am) – SENIOR DAY
Saturday, January 30 @ JV Invite / Lawrence North (11am)
Tuesday, February 2 vs. Lawrence North (6pm) – BOYS ONLY
Thursday, February 4 vs. Girls Sectional Prelims (6pm)
Saturday, February 6 vs. Girls Sectional Finals (1pm)
Friday, February 12 @ Girls State Prelims / IUPUI (6pm)
Saturday, February 13 @ Girls State Finals / IUPUI (1pm)
Thursday, February 18 @ Boys Sectional Prelims / Lawrence North (6pm)
Saturday, February 20 @ Boys Sectional Finals / Lawrence North (1pm)
Friday, February 26 @ Boys State Prelims / IUPUI (6pm)
Saturday, February 27 @ Boys State Finals / IUPUI (1pm)
